
Pos Name Hcp 1st 
Rnd

2nd 
Rnd

Total 
Net

Total 
Gross Certs

 Age Group    70 Over
1  Kuntz, Charlie 18 72 69 134 141 $  60
2  Rodewald, Ken 7 70 75 136 145 $  30
3  Younger, Bob 9 73 73 139 146
4  Leazier, Glenn 7 79 82 143 161
5  Piekarski, Dick 16 81 84 149 165
6  Clemente, Bud 16 87 83 154 170

 Age Group    60 - 69
1  Piekarski, Tom 2 65 68 129 133 $  80
2  Millhof, Rod 5 68 70 128 138 $  55
3  Murphy, Lee 7 68 72 126 140 Net Winner

4  Lesh, Skip 5 68 74 132 142 $  41
5  Thomas, Keith 7 72 71 129 143 $  34
6  Mommer, Mike 4 73 72 137 145 $  30
7  Gemmer, Doug 6 74 72 134 146
8  Shaidnagle, Don 5 71 77 138 148
9  Klejnot, John 12 74 75 125 149
10  Heffley, Dave 6 73 77 138 150
11  Kerney, Del 13 76 82 132 158
11  Moore, Lawrence 15 74 84 128 158
13  Lee, Arnold 14 81 85 138 166
14  Belville, Gerald 14 87 84 143 171
14  Vaughn, Willie 14 84 87 143 171
16  Krohne, Bruce 19 90 84 136 174

(SEE NET SCORES & WINNERS BELOW GROSS WINNERS)

FINAL RESULTS  -  GROSS SCORES

McMillen Park G.C.
June 28 - 29, 2008

FINAL RESULTS

2008 FWGA SENIOR LITTLE CITY CHAMPIONSHIP



(SEE NET SCORES & WINNERS BELOW GROSS WINNERS)

McMillen Park G.C.
June 28 - 29, 2008

FINAL RESULTS

2008 FWGA SENIOR LITTLE CITY CHAMPIONSHIP

Pos Name Hcp 1st 
Rnd

2nd 
Rnd

Total 
Net

Total 
Gross

 Age Group    50 - 59
1  Novak, Chip 1 65 68 135 133 $  115
1  Light, Barry 3 63 70 127 133 $  82
3  Dankert, David 4 70 64 126 134 Net Winner

4  Scudder, Dave 5 65 70 125 135 Net Winner

5  Mettert, Kelly 5 68 69 127 137 $  61
6  Landram, Mike 2 74 66 136 140 $  50
6  Sharp, Bill 7 69 71 126 140 Net Winner

8  Hernly, Alan 5 70 71 131 141 $  41
8  Roberts, Mike 3 67 74 135 141 $  41
10  Corley, Ben 4 70 72 134 142 $  30
11  Topp, Tom 4 72 72 136 144
12  Dinse, Bob 5 75 70 135 145
12  Sweeney, Lonny 7 72 73 131 145
14  Peisert, Gary 3 74 72 140 146
15  Gordon, Gary 7 77 71 134 148
16  Gregory, Paul 7 76 75 137 151
17  Lonis, Cary 7 78 74 138 152
17  Robb, John 10 76 76 132 152
19  Hartwig, Rich 1 81 75 154 156
20  Knight, Dan 7 79 78 143 157
21  Hahn, Mike 16 82 78 128 160
21  Weber, Jon 11 82 78 138 160
23  Kolmerten, Kevin 12 82 79 137 161
24  Beal, David 10 80 83 143 163
25  Ihrie, Steve 6 85 79 152 164
26  Case, Tim 9 91 78 151 169
27  Beasley, Henry 18 87 89 140 176
28  Shimp, Bill 15 162 162 294 324



(SEE NET SCORES & WINNERS BELOW GROSS WINNERS)

McMillen Park G.C.
June 28 - 29, 2008

FINAL RESULTS

2008 FWGA SENIOR LITTLE CITY CHAMPIONSHIP

Pos Name Hcp 1st 
Rnd

2nd 
Rnd

Total 
Net

Total 
Gross Cert

 Age Group    70 Over
1  Leazier, Glenn 18 61 64 125 161 $  60
2  Kuntz, Charlie 7 65 62 127 141 Gross Winner

2  Rodewald, Ken 9 61 66 127 145 Gross Winner

4  Younger, Bob 7 66 66 132 146 $  30
5  Piekarski, Dick 16 65 68 133 165
6  Clemente, Bud 16 71 67 138 170

 Age Group    60 - 69
1  Klejnot, John 12 62 63 125 149 $  80
2  Murphy, Lee 7 61 65 126 140 $  55
3  Millhof, Rod 5 63 65 128 138 Gross Winner

3  Moore, Lawrence 15 59 69 128 158 $  41
5  Thomas, Keith 7 65 64 129 143 Gross Winner

5  Piekarski, Tom 2 63 66 129 133 Gross Winner

7  Lesh, Skip 5 63 69 132 142 Gross Winner

7  Kerney, Del 13 63 69 132 158 $  34
9  Gemmer, Doug 6 68 66 134 146 $  30
10  Krohne, Bruce 19 71 65 136 174
11  Mommer, Mike 4 69 68 137 145
12  Heffley, Dave 6 67 71 138 150
12  Lee, Arnold 14 67 71 138 166
12  Shaidnagle, Don 5 66 72 138 148
15  Belville, Gerald 14 73 70 143 171
15  Vaughn, Willie 14 70 73 143 171

FINAL RESULTS  -  NET SCORES



(SEE NET SCORES & WINNERS BELOW GROSS WINNERS)

McMillen Park G.C.
June 28 - 29, 2008

FINAL RESULTS

2008 FWGA SENIOR LITTLE CITY CHAMPIONSHIP

Pos Name Hcp 1st 
Rnd

2nd 
Rnd

Total 
Net

Total 
Gross Cert

 Age Group    50 - 59
1  Scudder, Dave 5 60 65 125 135 $  115
2  Dankert, David 4 66 60 126 134 $  71.50
2  Sharp, Bill 7 62 64 126 140 $  71.50
4  Mettert, Kelly 5 63 64 127 137 Gross Winner

4  Light, Barry 3 60 67 127 133 Gross Winner

6  Hahn, Mike 16 66 62 128 160 $  50
7  Dinse, Bob 8 67 62 129 145 $  44
7  Sweeney, Lonny 7 65 66 131 145 $  38
9  Hernly, Alan 5 65 66 131 141 Gross Winner

9  Robb, John 10 66 66 132 152 $  30
11  Gordon, Gary 7 70 64 134 148
11  Corley, Ben 4 66 68 134 142
13  Novak, Chip 1 66 69 135 133
13  Roberts, Mike 3 64 71 135 141
15  Landram, Mike 2 72 64 136 140
15  Topp, Tom 4 68 68 136 144
17  Kolmerten, Kevin 12 70 67 137 161
17  Gregory, Paul 7 69 68 137 151
19  Lonis, Cary 7 71 67 138 152
19  Weber, Jon 11 71 67 138 160
21  Peisert, Gary 3 71 69 140 146
21  Beasley, Henry 18 69 71 140 176
23  Knight, Dan 7 72 71 143 157
23  Beal, David 10 70 73 143 163
25  Case, Tim 9 82 69 151 169
26  Ihrie, Steve 6 79 73 152 164
27  Hartwig, Rich 1 80 74 154 156
28  Shimp, Bill 15 NC NC NC NC


